CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR
RUBBISH COLLECTION & WASTE DISPOSAL SITE OPENING TIMES

Tom Price & Paraburdoo

Sy N

shire of Ashburton

reef to range

Waste Sites Operational

Day Date Times Domestic Collections Commercial Collections
Wednesday | 23rd Dec 2015 | Open 7.30-3.30 Normal Collection Normal Collection
Thursday 24th Dec 2015 | Open 7.30 - 3.30 Normal Collection Normal Run + Fridays run

Friday 25th Dec 2015 | Closed Xmas Day Closed Xmas Day Closed Xmas Day

Saturday 26th Dec 2015 | Closed Boxing Day Not Applicable Not Applicable

Sunday 27th Dec 2015 | Open 7.30-12.30 Not Applicable Not Applicable

Monday 28th Dec 2015 | Closed Boxing Day Closed Boxing Day Normal Collection

Tuesday 29th Dec 2015 | Open 7.30 - 3.30 Normal Collection Normal Collection

Wednesday | 30th Dec 2015 | Open 7.30-3.30 Normal Collection Normal Collection

Thursday 31st Dec 2015 | Open 7.30-3.30 Normal Collection Normal Run + Fridays run

Friday 1st Jan 2016 Closed New Year’s Day Closed New Year’s Day | Closed New Year’s Day

Saturday 2nd Jan 2016 Open 7.30-12.30 Not Applicable Not Applicable

Sunday 3rd Jan 2016 Open 7.30-12.30 Not Applicable Not Applicable
Onslow

Waste Sites Operational

Day Date Times Domestic Collections Commercial Collections
Wednesday | 23rd Dec 2015 | Open 8.00 - 3.00 Normal Collection Normal Collection
Thursday 24th Dec 2015 | Open 8.00 - 3.00 Normal - No Service Fridays Collection

Friday 25th Dec 2015 | Closed Xmas Day Closed Xmas Day Closed Xmas Day
Saturday 26th Dec 2015 | Closed Boxing Day Not Applicable Not Applicable

Sunday 27th Dec 2015 | Closed Not Applicable Not Applicable
Monday 28th Dec 2015 | Closed Boxing Day Closed Boxing Day Closed Boxing Day
Tuesday 29th Dec 2015 | Open 8.00 - 3.00 Normal - No Service Monday's Collection
Wednesday | 30th Dec 2015 | Open 8.00-3.00 Normal Collection Normal Collection
Thursday 31st Dec 2015 | Open 8.00-3.00 Normal - No Service Fridays Collection
Friday 1st Jan 2016 Closed New Year’s Day Closed New Year’s Day | Closed New Year’s Day
Saturday 2nd Jan 2016 Open 8.00-3.00 Not Applicable Not Applicable

Sunday 3rd Jan 2016 Closed Not Applicable Not Applicable
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